STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidavit
Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission
211 No. Broadway
Wichita. Kansas

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

211 No. Broadway Wichita, Kansas	Barber		Count	y. Sec. 32 T	wp. 328 Rge	e.15W (E)(W)	
NORTH	Location as "NE				-NW-NE		
	Lease Owner	Sunray DX		ipany	. ,		
		Lease Name Vaughn DeGeer Well No. 1 Office Address 300 Union National Bldg. Wichita, Kansas					
	Character of We				Dry hole		
X	Date well comp	- 1		7-7	Dig HOLO	19 65	
1 ^	1	Application for plugging filed 7-7 19 65					
	Application for p			7-8		19 <u>65</u>	
	Plugging comme	Plugging commenced 7-8 19 65 Plugging completed 7-8 19 65					
	Plugging comple						
	Reason for aband	donment of well	or producin	g formation	Dry hole	<u> </u>	
	If a producing v			-		19	
Locate well correctly on above	was permission menced? Ye		the Conserv	ation Division o	r its agents be	fore plugging was com-	
Name of Conservation Agent wh			e Elving	Box 2/18	Pratt.	Kansas	
Producing formation	Do				Total Depth o		
Show depth and thickness of all							
OIL, CAS OR WATER RE	CORDS					CACING RECORD	
				1		CASING RECORD	
FORMATION	CONTENT	FRDM	TO	SIZE	PU / IN	PULLED OUT	
			·	. 13 3/8	219	None	
				-			
				 			
		<u> </u>		1			
				 			
,		•			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- 	
				1			
	25 sacks cem	ent to sur	face				
					ECEIV	/ED	
				STATE C	ORPORATION (COMMISSION	
			 				
					<u>JUL 15 19</u>	265	
		7-15-65					
		CONSERVATION DIVISION					
					Michile, Kan	333	
				<u></u>			
		<u></u>			······		
	(If additional	description is neces	my, use BACR	(of this sheet)			
Name of Plugging Contractor	Stickle Drilling					·	
Address1100	Bitting Bldg. Wid	chita, ^K an	3d2				
	_					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
STATE OF Kansas	, COUR	NTY OF	Sedgwic	k	, 88.	·	
V_A.		(e	mployee of	owner) or (operation	er (or xo pereitor)	k of the above-described	
well, being first duly sworn on	oath, says: That I have kno	wledge of the f	acts, statem	ents, and matter	s herein conta	ined and the log of the	
above-described well as filed an	d that the same are true and	d correct. So h	elp me God		,		
-	(Signature)	<u></u>	1. Trac	ey		
	,	300	O Union	Nat'l Bide	Wichita	a, K _{ansas}	
,				(/"	Address)		
Subscribed and Sworn to	o before me this 14th	hday of	July		, 19	<u> 55 </u>	
				Mas	Posa	· .	
My commission expires My Comm	ission Expires March 28, 196	69		#:	INF RESCO	Notary Public.	

15-007-30374-0000

Sunray DX Oil Company Tulsa, Oklahoma 9 July 1965 Wichita, Kansas Vance

Drlg. Contractor:

Stickle Drilling Co.

Date Commenced:
Date Completed:

17 June 1965 7 July 1965 Vaughn DeGeer #1
SW NW NE 32-32S-15W
Barber County, Kansas

DRILLER"S LOG

Depth figures indicate base of formation:

I, C. W. Meyer, hereby certify that to the best of my knowledge and belief, the above is a true and complete Driller's Log of the Sunray DX Oil Company's Vaughn DeGeer #1, Ctr. SW NW NE 32-32S-15W, Barber County, Kansas.

C. W. Meyer

Wanda J. Steakley, Notary Public

My Commission Expires 16 January 1966.